
TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

Bus #28 AM St Joes NEW
 12.62

 0

 0

WRIGHT, DENISE

28

 6:15 am

 7:50 am

95 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

1011 KNORR RD (LEAVE WITH VAN) 1  6:15 am

Start On Knorr Rd  

Right On Edward St  

Right On Harding Way E  

Left On South St  

Right On Bennington Rd

260 CHEVY CHASE DR (JOSH AKERS) 2  6:23 am

Take Josh to Cardington Autism School

Right On Harding Way W

Left On N East St

Left On Knorr Rd

1010 KNORR RD (SWITCH TO BUS #28) 3  7:38 am

Turn Around On Knorr Rd  

Left On Edward St  

~ Cummings Ave  

Left On State Route 309  

Right On Gelsanliter Rd  

Right On Harding Way E

1300 HARDING WAY E (SHILOH LEPP) 4  7:40 am

Left On 6th Ave  

Right On E Walnut St

1278 E WALNUT ST (STAFFORD GIRLS) 5  7:42 am

Right On Unnamed  

Left On Harding Way E  

Right On N Murray St  

Right On N East St

FAIRVIEW AVE & SHERMAN ST (412 FAIRVIEW AVE)

LUCAS PROSSER / DAXTON BASH

 6  7:43 am

Left On N Columbus St  

Left On E Church St  

Right On N Liberty St

138 N LIBERTY ST (ST. JOE'S) 7  7:45 am

Back to bus garage

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS) 8  7:50 am

Bus #28 AM Middle School/High School New Start On Unnamed  

Right On Bus Lane

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS) 9  7:50 am

Bus #28 AM Middle School/High School New

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(Bus #28 AM St Joes NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

Bus #28 PM St. Joes NEW
 10.58

 0

 0

WRIGHT, DENISE

28

 2:55 pm

 3:30 pm

35 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS) 1  2:55 pm

Bus #28 PM Middle School/High School New Start On Bus Lane

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS) 2  2:56 pm

Bus #28 PM Middle School/High School New Turn Around On Unnamed  

Left On Bus Lane  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Heise Park Lane Ext  

Left On Portland Way N  

Right On Heise Park Ln  

Bear Right On N Jefferson St  

Left On W Church St  

Right On N Liberty St

138 N LIBERTY ST (ST. JOE'S) 3  3:00 pm

Left On Harding Way E  

Right On 3rd Ave  

Left On Unnamed  

Left On E Walnut St

1278 E WALNUT ST (STAFFORD GIRLS) 4  3:05 pm

Left On 6th Ave  

Right On Harding Way E

1300 HARDING WAY E (SHILOH LEPP) 5  3:11 pm

Left On Gelsanliter Rd  

Left On State Route 309  

Right On N East St  

Turn Around On Edward St  

Right On Sherman St

FAIRVIEW AVE & SHERMAN ST (412 FAIRVIEW AVE)

LUCAS PROSSER / DAXTON BASH

 6  3:14 pm

FAIRVIEW AVE & NEUMANN ST  ***M / W / TH / F ONLY***

(323 NUEMANN AVE - JAXSON WEBER)

 7  3:15 pm

Left On E Brandt Rd  

Right On N Market St

1475 N MARKET STREET (KEVIN, ANTHONY, CASEY 

ADKINS) *** NEW BUILD? ADDRESS NOT ON MAP***

 8  3:18 pm

Turn Around On N Market St  

Left On Hetrick Dr  

Turn Around On Hetrick Dr

707 PARK AVE  (TAYLOR KIEFFER) 9  3:21 pm

Left On Park Ave  

Left On Erie St  

Right On Unnamed  

Right On Walker St  

Left On N Jefferson St  

Left On Heise Park Ln  

Left On N Jefferson St  

Right On Harding Way W  

Left On Clymer Ave

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(Bus #28 PM St. Joes NEW)



247 CLYMER AVE (TYLER BUXTON) 10  3:25 pm

Right On Grove Ave  

Right On Portland Way S  

Left On Harding Way W  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Bus Lane

BUS LANE 11  3:30 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(Bus #28 PM St. Joes NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

ELEM 28 AM NEW
 9.07

 61

 61

WRIGHT, DENISE

28

 8:05 am

 8:55 am

50 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

1011 KNORR RD 1  8:05 am

Start On Knorr Rd  

Left On Edward St  

Left On State Route 309  

Right On Gelsanliter Rd  

Right On Harding Way E

HARDING WAY E& MANSFIELD 2  8:11 am

Left On S Murray St

E WALNUT ST & S MURRAY ST 3  8:13 am

S MURRAY ST & SMITH ST 4  8:15 am

Left On Smith St  

Left On 1st Ave  

Left On Harding Way E  

Right On N East St  

Left On E Church St  

Left On N Riblet St  

Left On Harding Way E

735 HARDING WAY E 5  8:20 am

Turn Around On Harding Way E  

Right On Unnamed  

~ Unnamed  

Right On N Riblet St  

Left On E Church St  

~ W Church St

W CHURCH ST & WISTERMAN CT 6  8:25 am

Right On N Union St

514 N UNION ST 7  8:27 am

619 N UNION ST 8  8:29 am

Right On Westgate Rd  

~ Edgewood Dr  

Right On Bel Air Dr

762 BEL AIR DR 9  8:31 am

Turn Around On Bel Air Dr  

Left On Southern Ave

233 SOUTHERN AVE 10  8:33 am

~ Center St

766 CENTER ST 11  8:35 am

Right On Edgewood Dr  

Left On Park Ave

546 PARK AVE 12  8:36 am

ERIE ST & PARK AVE 13  8:39 am

Left On Erie St  

Right On N Union St  

Right On W Church St

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(ELEM 28 AM NEW)



N BOSTON ST & W CHURCH ST 14  8:40 am

N JEFFERSON ST & W CHURCH ST 15  8:41 am

Right On N Jefferson St  

~ N Jefferson St  

Left On Heise Park Ln  

Left On Portland Way N  

Right On Heise Park Lane Ext  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Bus Lane

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN) 16  8:44 am

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR) 17  8:44 am

Start On Bus Lane  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Heise Park Lane Ext  

Left On Portland Way N  

Right On Heise Park Ln  

Left On N Union St  

Right On Erie St  

Right On N Market St  

Left On Sherman St  

Left On Edward St  

Left On Knorr Rd

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 18  8:55 am

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(ELEM 28 AM NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

ELEM 28 PM NEW
 5.12

 57

 57

WRIGHT, DENISE

28

 3:36 pm

 4:04 pm

28 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN) 1  3:36 pm

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR) 2  3:36 pm

Start On Bus Lane

Right On Hespy Lane

Left On Heise Park Lane Ext

Left On Portland Way N

Right On Heise Park Ln

Left On Gill Ave

500 GILL AVE 3  3:43 pm

Turn Around On Erie St  

Right On Gill Ave  

Right On Walker St  

Left On N Jefferson St

N JEFFERSON ST & W CHURCH ST 4  3:46 pm

Left On W Church St

N BOSTON ST & W CHURCH ST 5  3:48 pm

W CHURCH ST & WISTERMAN CT 6  3:51 pm

Right On N East St  

Left On Harding Way E  

Right On S Murray St

E WALNUT ST & S MURRAY ST 7  3:55 pm

Left On Smith St

S. MURRAY AND SMITH ST (1ST DRIVEWAY ON THE 

RIGHT)

 8  3:56 pm

Left On 1st Ave  

Right On Harding Way E

HARDING WAY E & MANSFIELD ST 9  3:59 pm

Left On Gelsanliter Rd  

Left On State Route 309  

Right On Cummings Ave  

Right On Knorr Rd

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 10  4:04 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(ELEM 28 PM NEW)


